RELEASE & AUTHORIZATION FOR PHOTOGRAPHS

By completing the online entry process, or purchasing an admission pass, or entering the gates of the St. Clair County 4-H & Youth Fair you are authorizing the employees, volunteers or agents to use and publish any photographs that you may appear in or provide to The Society in print or electronically in conjunction with the St. Clair County 4-H & Youth Fair.

Further, all rights are waived to inspect or approve the use of photographs taken at the St. Clair County 4-H & Youth Fair.

Further, upon entry to the St. Clair County 4-H & Youth Fair you are releasing and holding harmless all employees, volunteers and agents from any liability whatsoever by virtue of the taking of the photographs and their use by The Society.